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TCIHL Spring 2022 Season Stats 
 

 

Offensive Leaders (Elementary)  
Offensive Leaders  

# Name Team GP G  A PTS PIM 

7 Anthony Butler Seals 10 30 2 32 2 

8 Caleb Williams The Fires 10 10 3 13 0 

10 Levi DaCosta  The Fires 10 8 3 11 0 

3 Hope Nakamura  Avengers 10 10 1 11 0 

4 Adelynn Boyles Blue Raptors 9 6 4 10 0 

7 Lukasz Koziol  The Fires 10 8 2 10 6 

10 Bai Puckett Seals 10 8 1 9 0 

7 Joaquin Tirona  Avengers 10 3 5 8 2 

6 Hank Banta  Avengers 10 5 3 8 0 
 Tage Bryant  Blue Raptors 9 7 0 7 2 

11 Elliot Wang Avengers 9 5 1 6 0 

11 Dexter Berger  Seals 10 5 0 5 0 

1 Nate Kramsky Blue Raptors 9 4 1 5 0 

5 Wyatt Parkhurst  Avengers 10 3 1 4 0 

9 Gavin Rutherford  Seals 8 1 3 4 0 

2 Kaden Bryant  Blue Raptors 10 3 1 4 0 

4 Eli Harvey  Seals 10 3 1 4 2 

7 Scarlett Brown  Blue Raptors 10 2 1 3 0 

3 Declan Reuther  Seals 9 1 2 3 0 

11 Tyler Parkhurst  The Fires 10 2 1 3 0 

9 Ryder Scott Avengers 9 0 2 2 2 

9 Curren Carter  The Fires 10 2 0 2 0 

5 Toren Pease  Blue Raptors 10 1 1 2 0 

5 Susan Rush Seals 10 0 2 2 0 

6 Rowan McDonald  Seals 10 1 1 2 0 

8 Thomas Russel Blue Raptors 10 1 0 1 0 

5 Job Nakamura  The Fires 10 1 0 1 0 

1 Ella Williams The Fires 10 0 1 1 0 

4 Fiona Wang  The Fires 10 0 1 1 0 

1 Dominic Lingenfelter  Avengers 10 1 0 1 0 

4 Ari Felgines  Avengers 10 1 0 1 0 
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Offensive Leaders (Middle School)  
 

Offensive Leaders  

# Name Team GP G  A PTS PIM 

6 Jonah Kelley  Radioactive Puckers 10 28 2 30 0 

8 Ryley Ingles  Sharks 10 21 6 27 6 

7 Andrew Marks  Dragons 10 20 2 22 2 

9 Ryan Folia  The Cheese 9 13 5 18 1 

5 Elijah "Eli" Briley Sharks 10 15 1 16 0 

10 Anthony Carcamo  The Cheese 9 11 3 14 0 

1 William Rios The Cheese 6 11 3 14 0 

2 Christopher Avalos  Radioactive Puckers 9 7 2 9 2 

5 Laura Nakamura  The Cheese 8 3 5 8 2 

2 Lucas Carrier  Dragons 9 4 4 8 2 

8 Soren Ventura  Dragons 10 4 3 7 0 

9 Miles Wang  Dragons 10 5 2 7 0 

9 Andres Buggs Sharks 10 6 0 6 2 

4 Brady Baxter  Dragons 9 6 0 6 4 

7 Jude DaCosta  The Cheese 10 4 2 6 0 

1 Vincent Brooking Radioactive Puckers 10 2 3 5 4 

9 Brody Saathoff-Pelak  Radioactive Puckers 10 2 3 5 0 

3 Parker Sundey  Radioactive Puckers 10 4 0 4 0 

8 Thomas Mulligan The Cheese 9 2 2 4 0 

2 Austin Bicoy The Cheese 9 1 3 4 0 

6 Ryder Haynes  The Cheese 9 1 2 3 0 

3 Asher Oakley  Dragons 10 2 1 3 0 

6 Ricky Oyler  Sharks 10 1 2 3 0 

5 Aisling "Ash" Reuther Radioactive Puckers 8 1 2 3 0 

4 Luke Hubbard  Radioactive Puckers 10 1 1 2 0 

10 Daniel Dodson  Radioactive Puckers 10 1 1 2 0 

4 Michael "Dimitri" Lidakis Sharks 8 1 0 1 2 

3 Nolan Mueller  Sharks 9 0 1 1 0 

2 Summer Loo Sharks 10 1 0 1 0 

1 Jaxon Fulcher  Sharks 10 1 0 1 2 

8 Maddie Phelps Radioactive Puckers 10 0 1 1 0 

6 Emily Eisenbraun Dragons 10 0 1 1 2 
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Offensive Leaders (H.S.) 
 

# Name Team GP G  A PTS PIM 

7 Nate Toms  Darkside 10 18 15 33 4 

3 Danny Giang  Puck Monkeys 9 13 12 25 0 

6 Jace Nakamura  Puck Monkeys 9 16 9 25 2 

5 Ben Hoffman  Hattrix Reloaded 10 15 10 25 4 

3 Elijah Hoffman  Hattrix Reloaded 10 11 7 18 2 

7 Trevor Norris  Hattrix Reloaded 10 11 7 18 0 

6 Kai Torcedo  Darkside 10 7 9 16 2 

1 Bella Brisk Darkside 9 10 4 14 2 

2 Evan Tarcon  Hattrix Reloaded 10 9 4 13 2 

2 Jack Hampton  Flyers 9 9 3 12 2 

9 Aiden Ingles  Flyers 6 8 3 11 0 

2 Nicole Folia  Darkside 8 8 3 11 0 

5 Parker Martin Puck Monkeys 9 5 5 10 2 

1 Yuri Minturn Flyers 10 7 2 9 2 

4 David Mingione Flyers 10 6 3 9 2 

7 Milo Schaller Puck Monkeys 10 6 2 8 4 

5 Jacob Folia  Darkside 10 2 4 6 0 

1 Abby Nakamura  Puck Monkeys 10 3 3 6 2 

6 Diego Brooking Flyers 10 4 0 4 0 

7 Issac Day  Flyers 10 1 2 3 2 

3 Lily Torcedo  Darkside 9 3 0 3 0 

5 Ben Hampton Flyers 9 1 1 2 0 

6 Sean Trahan  Hattrix Reloaded 10 1 1 2 0 

4 Tobias Wang  Hattrix Reloaded 10 1 1 2 0 

4 Bobby Ortega  Darkside 10 2 0 2 4 

1 Luke Kurtshall  Hattrix Reloaded 10 0 1 1 0 

4 Allora Oakley  Puck Monkeys 10 0 1 1 0 
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Goalie Leaders (Elementary) 

# Name Team GP W L  T  GA GAA SO SA SV SAVE% 

6 Waylon Drosinski  The Fires 1 0 0 0 1 0.00 0 3 2 0.667 

10 Levi DaCosta  The Fires 1 0 0 0 2 0.00 0 11 9 0.818 

4 Fiona Wang  The Fires 3 0 0 0 2 0.00 0 27 25 0.926 

2 Kaden Bryant  Blue Raptors 1 0 0 0 3 0.00 0 21 18 0.857 

7 Joaquin Tirona  Avengers 1 0 0 0 4 0.00 0 13 9 0.692 

4 Ari Felgines  Avengers 1 0 0 0 4 0.00 0 7 3 0.429 

5 Toren Pease  Blue Raptors 1 0 0 0 4 0.00 0 17 13 0.765 

10 Bai Puckett Seals 1 0 0 0 5 0.00 0 12 7 0.583 

6 Hank Banta  Avengers 1 0 0 0 5 0.00 0 22 17 0.773 

3 Hope Nakamura  Avengers 1 0 0 0 5 0.00 0 13 8 0.615 

8 Dace Dodson  Seals 1 0 0 0 6 0.00 0 14 8 0.571 

7 Lukasz Koziol  The Fires 1 0 0 0 6 0.00 0 11 5 0.455 

 Tage Bryant  Blue Raptors 2 0 0 0 7 0.00 0 31 24 0.774 

4 Adelynn Boyles Blue Raptors 1 0 0 0 7 0.00 0 21 14 0.667 

5 Wyatt Parkhurst  Avengers 2 0 0 0 8 0.00 0 24 16 0.667 

11 Tyler Parkhurst  The Fires 3 0 0 0 9 0.00 0 36 27 0.750 

11 Elliot Wang Avengers 3 0 0 0 10 0.00 0 44 34 0.773 

9 Adelina Brooking Blue Raptors 4 0 0 0 12 0.00 0 49 37 0.755 

9 Gavin Rutherford  Seals 6 0 0 0 15 0.00 0 70 55 0.786 

 
 

 

Goalie Leaders (Middle School) 
 

# Name Team GP W L  T  GA GAA  SO SA SV SAVE% 

9 Andres Buggs Sharks 1 0 0 0 7 0.00  0 18 11 0.611 
 Dakota Dacus (Goalie)  The Cheese 8 0 0 0 34 0.00  0 133 97 0.729 
 Kirin Collar (Goalie)  Sharks 8 0 0 0 37 0.00  0 124 87 0.702 

 Diego Brooking 

(Goalie)  

Radioactive 

Puckers 
8 0 0 0 38 0.00 

 
0 145 107 0.738 

 Connor Lane (Goalie)  Dragons 10 0 0 0 45 0.00  0 188 143 0.761 
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Team Standings  

 
Elementary 

Team GP Won Lost Tied O/L Points GF GA 

The Fires 10 7 3 0 0 14 31 21 

Seals 10 7 3 0 0 14 49 32 

Avengers  10 4 5 0 1 9 28 36 

Blue Raptors 10 2 7 0 1 5 24 43 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Middle School 
Team GP Won Lost Tied O/L Points GF GA 

The Cheese  10 5 3 1 1 12 46 40 

Dragons  10 5 4 1 0 11 41 45 

Radioactive Puckers  10 5 5 0 0 10 46 44 

Sharks 10 4 6 0 0 8 46 50 

 

 

 

High School. 
Team GP Won Lost Tied O/L Points GF GA 

Darkside  10 8 2 0 0 16 51 35 

Puck Monkeys 10 5 5 0 0 10 43 39 

Flyers  10 4 6 0 0 8 36 56 

Hattrix Reloaded  10 3 5 0 2 8 48 48 

 

 

  

Play-off Champions 
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Team Stats  

Elementary 
Avengers 

• Head Coach: Shane Nakamura  

• Record:4-6 
Practices are Mondays from 6:00pm-7:00pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 6:00pm sharp!  
OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

6 Hank Banta  10 5 3 8 0 

4 Ari Felgines  10 1 0 1 0 

1 Dominic Lingenfelter 10 1 0 1 0 

3 Hope Nakamura  10 10 1 11 0 

5 Wyatt Parkhurst  10 3 1 4 0 

9 Ryder Scott  9 0 2 2 2 

7 Joaquin Tirona  10 3 5 8 2 

8 Huxley Tobiason  10 0 0 0 0 

2 Memphis Tobiason  10 0 0 0 0 

10 Portia Tobiason  10 0 0 0 0 

11 Elliot Wang  9 5 1 6 0 
 Total  10 28 13 41 4 

 
Blue Raptors 

• Head Coach: Dennis Kramsky/Ted Bryant  

• Record:2-8 
Practices are Wednesdays from 6:00pm-7:00pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 6:00pm sharp!  
OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

4 Adelynn Boyles  9 6 4 10 0 

9 Adelina Brooking 10 0 0 0 0 

7 Scarlett Brown  10 2 1 3 0 

2 Kaden Bryant  10 3 1 4 0 

  Tage Bryant  9 7 0 7 2 

3 Charlie Coker  10 0 0 0 0 

1 Nate Kramsky  9 4 1 5 0 

6 Mauricio Marcelo 10 0 0 0 0 

5 Toren Pease  10 1 1 2 0 

10 Mason Reuther  10 0 0 0 0 

8 Thomas Russel  10 1 0 1 0 
 Total  10 24 8 32 2 
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Seals 
• Head Coach: Neal Harvey  

• Record:7-3 
Practices are Wednesdays from 6:00pm-7:00pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 6:00pm sharp!  
OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

11 Dexter Berger  10 5 0 5 0 

7 Anthony Butler  10 30 2 32 2 

1 Lifton Daigle  8 0 0 0 0 

8 Dace Dodson  10 0 0 0 0 

4 Eli Harvey  10 3 1 4 2 

6 Rowan McDonald 10 1 1 2 0 

2 Zoe Mueller  8 0 0 0 0 

10 Bai Puckett  10 8 1 9 0 

3 Declan Reuther  9 1 2 3 0 

5 Susan Rush  10 0 2 2 0 

9 Gavin Rutherford  8 1 3 4 0 
 Total  10 49 12 61 4 

 

 
The Fires 

• Head Coach: Jun Torcedo  

• Record:7-3 
Practices are Mondays from 6:00pm-7:00pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 6:00pm sharp!  
OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

9 Curren Carter  10 2 0 2 0 

10 Levi DaCosta  10 8 3 11 0 

2 Sadie Drosinski  10 0 0 0 0 

6 Waylon Drosinski 10 0 0 0 0 

7 Lukasz Koziol  10 8 2 10 6 

5 Job Nakamura  10 1 0 1 0 

11 Tyler Parkhurst  10 2 1 3 0 

3 Koa Torcedo  10 0 0 0 0 

4 Fiona Wang  10 0 1 1 0 

8 Caleb Williams  10 10 3 13 0 

1 Ella Williams  10 0 1 1 0 
 Total  10 31 11 42 6 

 

Play-off Champions 
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Middle School 
Dragons 

• Head Coach: Michael Carrier  

• Coaches: Ian Baxter 

• Record:5-4-1 
Practices are Mondays from 7:00-8:00pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 7:00 pm sharp!  
OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

4 Brady Baxter  9 6 0 6 4 

2 Lucas Carrier  9 4 4 8 2 

5 Hazel Day  10 0 0 0 0 

6 Emily Eisenbraun  10 0 1 1 2 

  Connor Lane (Goalie)  10 0 0 0 0 

7 Andrew Marks  10 20 2 22 2 

1 Tekoa "Asher" McKnight 8 0 0 0 0 

3 Asher Oakley  10 2 1 3 0 

8 Soren Ventura  10 4 3 7 0 

9 Miles Wang  10 5 2 7 0 
 Total  10 41 13 54 10 

 

 
Radioactive Puckers 

• Head Coach: Aaron Brooking  

• Record:5-5 
Practices are Wednesdays from 7:00-8:00pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 7:00pm sharp!  
OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

2 Christopher Avalos  9 7 2 9 2 

1 Vincent Brooking  10 2 3 5 4 

  Diego Brooking (Goalie) 9 0 0 0 0 

10 Daniel Dodson  10 1 1 2 0 

4 Luke Hubbard  10 1 1 2 0 

6 Jonah Kelley  10 28 2 30 0 

8 Maddie Phelps  10 0 1 1 0 

5 Aisling "Ash" Reuther  8 1 2 3 0 

9 Brody Saathoff-Pelak  10 2 3 5 0 

3 Parker Sundey  10 4 0 4 0 
 Total  10 46 15 61 6 
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Sharks 
• Head Coach: Jesse Fulcher  

• Record:4-6 
Practices are Wednesdays from 7:00-8:00pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 7:00 pm sharp!  
OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

5 Elijah "Eli" Briley  10 15 1 16 0 

9 Andres Buggs  10 6 0 6 2 

  Kirin Collar (Goalie)  9 0 0 0 0 

1 Jaxon Fulcher  10 1 0 1 2 

8 Ryley Ingles  10 21 6 27 6 

4 Michael "Dimitri" Lidakis 8 1 0 1 2 

2 Summer Loo  10 1 0 1 0 

3 Nolan Mueller  9 0 1 1 0 

6 Ricky Oyler  10 1 2 3 0 

7 Brooke Russel  8 0 0 0 0 
 Total  10 46 10 56 12 

 
The Cheese 

• Head Coach: Andrew Valeriano  

• Coaches: Shane Nakamura 

• Record: 5-4-1 
Practices are Mondays from 7:00-8:00pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 7:00 pm sharp! Rink time is 
limited.  
OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

2 Austin Bicoy  9 1 3 4 0 

10 Anthony Carcamo  9 11 3 14 0 

7 Jude DaCosta  10 4 2 6 0 

  Dakota Dacus (Goalie) 10 0 0 0 0 

3 Elizabeth Felgines  9 0 0 0 0 

9 Ryan Folia  9 13 5 18 1 

6 Ryder Haynes  9 1 2 3 0 

8 Thomas Mulligan  9 2 2 4 0 

5 Laura Nakamura  8 3 5 8 2 

1 William Rios  6 11 3 14 0 

4 Nathan Wajcman  5 0 0 0 0 
 Total  10 46 25 71 3 

 

Play-off Champions 
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High School 
Puck Monkeys 

• Head Coach: Shane Nakamura  

• Record:5-5 
Practices are Mondays from 8:00-9:00pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 8:00 pm sharp! Lights go 
off at 9:30pm.  
OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

3 Danny Giang  9 13 12 25 0 

2 Tolan Kim  10 0 0 0 2 

5 Parker Martin  9 5 5 10 2 

1 Abby Nakamura 10 3 3 6 2 

6 Jace Nakamura  9 16 9 25 2 

4 Allora Oakley  10 0 1 1 0 

7 Milo Schaller  10 6 2 8 4 
 Total  10 43 32 75 12 

 

 

 

Flyers 
• Head Coach: Peter Weiss  

• Coaches: Aaron Brooking 

• Record:4-6 
Practices are Mondays from 8:00-9:00pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 8:00pm sharp! Lights go off 
at 9:30pm.  
OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

6 Diego Brooking  10 4 0 4 0 

7 Issac Day  10 1 2 3 2 

5 Ben Hampton  9 1 1 2 0 

2 Jack Hampton  9 9 3 12 2 

9 Aiden Ingles  6 8 3 11 0 

4 David Mingione  10 6 3 9 2 

3 My Linh Minturn 10 0 0 0 2 

1 Yuri Minturn  10 7 2 9 2 
 Total  10 36 14 50 10 

 

  

Play-off Champions 
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Hattrix Reloaded 

• Head Coach: Dmitriy Demidov  

• Record:3-7 

Practices are Mondays from 8:00-9:00pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 8:00pm sharp! Lights go off 
at 9:30pm.  
OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

5 Ben Hoffman  10 15 10 25 4 

3 Elijah Hoffman 10 11 7 18 2 

1 Luke Kurtshall  10 0 1 1 0 

7 Trevor Norris  10 11 7 18 0 

2 Evan Tarcon  10 9 4 13 2 

6 Sean Trahan  10 1 1 2 0 

4 Tobias Wang  10 1 1 2 0 
 Total  10 48 31 79 8 

       

Darkside 

• Head Coach: Jun Torcedo  

• Record:8-2 

Practices are Mondays from 8:00-9:00pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 8:00pm sharp! Lights go off 
at 9:30pm.  
OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

1 Bella Brisk  9 10 4 14 2 

5 Jacob Folia  10 2 4 6 0 

2 Nicole Folia  8 8 3 11 0 

4 Bobby Ortega 10 2 0 2 4 

7 Nate Toms  10 18 15 33 4 

6 Kai Torcedo  10 7 9 16 2 

3 Lily Torcedo  9 3 0 3 0 
 Total  10 50 35 85 12 
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Game Results Elementary 
 

Date Status Score Headline 

5/21/2022 F  Seals 5  Blue Raptors 3  

 

5/21/2022 F  The Fires 3  Avengers 0  

 

5/14/2022 F  Avengers 5  Blue Raptors 3  

5/14/2022 F  Seals 5  The Fires 1  

 

5/7/2022  F  Avengers 6  Seals 4  

 

5/7/2022  F  The Fires 2  Blue Raptors 1  

4/30/2022 F  The Fires 3  Avengers 2  

 

4/30/2022 F  Blue Raptors 5  Seals 3  

 

4/23/2022 F  Seals 4  The Fires 1  

 

4/23/2022 F  Avengers 3  Blue Raptors 2  

4/9/2022  F  The Fires 4  Blue Raptors 0  

4/9/2022  F  Seals 5  Avengers 3  

 

4/2/2022  F  Seals 8  Blue Raptors 1  

 

4/2/2022  F  The Fires 3  Avengers 1  

 

3/26/2022 F  Blue Raptors 4  Avengers 1  

3/26/2022 F  Seals 6  The Fires 2  

 

3/19/2022 F  Avengers 7  Seals 4  

 

3/19/2022 F  The Fires 7  Blue Raptors 2  

3/12/2022 F  The Fires 5  Avengers 0  

 

3/12/2022 F  Seals 5  Blue Raptors 3  

 

 

 

 

Date Status Score Headline 

5/21/2022 F  The Cheese 7  Sharks 4  

 

5/21/2022 F  Dragons 6  Radioactive Puckers 5  

 

5/14/2022 F  Sharks 5  Dragons 4  

 

5/14/2022 F  Radioactive Puckers 5  The Cheese 4  

5/7/2022  F  The Cheese 6  Dragons 2  

 

5/7/2022  F  Radioactive Puckers 7  Sharks 3  

 

4/30/2022 F  Radioactive Puckers 4  Dragons 2  

 

4/30/2022 F  Sharks 7  The Cheese 2  

 

4/23/2022 F  Radioactive Puckers 5  The Cheese 4  

4/23/2022 F  Sharks 7  Dragons 3  

 

4/9/2022  F  Radioactive Puckers 5  Sharks 2  

 

4/9/2022  F  The Cheese 4  Dragons 4  

 

4/2/2022  F  The Cheese 6  Sharks 1  

 

4/2/2022  F  Dragons 4  Radioactive Puckers 3  

 

Game Results Middle School 
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3/26/2022 F  Dragons 6  Sharks 4  

 

3/26/2022 F  The Cheese 5  Radioactive Puckers 3  

3/19/2022 F  Dragons 4  The Cheese 2  

 

3/19/2022 F  Sharks 8  Radioactive Puckers 4  

 

3/12/2022 F  Dragons 6  Radioactive Puckers 5  

 

3/12/2022 F  The Cheese 6  Sharks 5  

 

 

 
Game Results H.S. 

Date Status Score Headline 

5/17/2022 F  Flyers 7  Hattrix Reloaded 6  

 

5/17/2022 F  Darkside 5  Puck Monkeys 4  

 

5/10/2022 F  Hattrix Reloaded 6  Darkside 2  

 

5/10/2022 F  Flyers 4  Puck Monkeys 3  

 

5/3/2022  F  Darkside 6  Flyers 1  

 

5/3/2022  F  Puck Monkeys 6  Hattrix Reloaded 5  

4/26/2022 F  Darkside 3  Puck Monkeys 2  

 

4/26/2022 F  Flyers 6  Hattrix Reloaded 5  

 

4/19/2022 F  Puck Monkeys 6  Flyers 4  

 

4/19/2022 F  Hattrix Reloaded 8  Darkside 5  

 

4/5/2022  F  Puck Monkeys 5  Hattrix Reloaded 4  

4/5/2022  F  Darkside 9  Flyers 5  

 

3/29/2022 F  Flyers 5  Hattrix Reloaded 4  

 

3/29/2022 F  Darkside 5  Puck Monkeys 3  

 

3/22/2022 F  Darkside 5  Hattrix Reloaded 2  

 

3/22/2022 F  Puck Monkeys 6  Flyers 1  

 

3/15/2022 F  Darkside 7  Flyers 1  

 

3/15/2022 F  Puck Monkeys 5  Hattrix Reloaded 4  

3/8/2022  F  Darkside 4  Puck Monkeys 3  

 

3/8/2022  F  Hattrix Reloaded 4  Flyers 2  

 

 

 


